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ARTS Faculty Student Feedback Form 2022-23
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P.R.N. No. / Eligibility No

80 responses
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Mobile No

80 responses
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i
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Email

80 responses

20
& 18 (25_5%)
3 8 (1?%)

. I 4 (5%)

(7:5%) 2 (2.5%) 2 (2.5%)

! 212.(7 ( . 2 (7.5%)
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0
Abh04122002 Ravindrakurhad... aryanshejwal14... kanadekaran69... punamnevge@... shreyamatha56...
Kirti18082003@... Shiv dhanashrimema... nandumoreB839... sapna hire2002... vaidyarutuja72...
Class

80 responses

® FYBA
® SYBA
@ TYBA

v

Name of the teacher for which feedback is given select from list ( fRI&f@Td T SIS ST Gl
S18Td d Frciqd Hder)

80 responses

@ Dr. Adinath More (Subject : Economics)
@ Dr. Arvindkumar Kamble (Subject : En...
@ Dr. Somnath Arote (Subject : Geograp...
@ Prof. Usha Ahire ( Subject : Economics)
@ Dr. Pratibha Jadhav (Subject : Marathi)
@ Dr. Narayan Jadhav (Subject : Physic...
@ Dr. Pranav Khoche (Subject : English)
@ Prof. Bapu Shelke (Subject : Hindi)

e 4




1. Communication Skills ( TG H1ed)

V.

80 responses

@ 4.Excellent (3PY)

@ 3.Very Good (€U A7)

® 2.Good (FITTT)

@ 1 Satisfactory (YHIYHbERD)

@ 0. Not satisfactory (FHTHHERE ATGT)

2. Interest generated by (Ri&@TdH g1 Fafor delt STonst fawardt simag )

80 responses

@ 4.Excellent (IFF)
® 3.Very Good (€U dITTd)

@ 2.Good (AT

@ 1 Satisfactory (FHIUH&®ERS)
@ 0. Not satisfactory (FHTHHGR G :ﬂ'tﬂ)

3. Ability to integrate course material with environment/other issues to provide a border perspective

( S{TIehy SfOT UafaRur Siydl = YT e, JieTd TS 9Teuard] &)

80 responses

@ 4.Excellent (3¥F)

@ 3.Very Good (@Y A1)

@ 2.Good (FiTTE)

@ 1 Satisfactory (WHIYTHERS)

@ 0. Not satisfactory (FHUHERS A15)



4. Ability to integrate across the courses/draw upon other courses (fASarT a1t fawaight sracar

et/ McRIIARAT Hed JerTgH TFTUAr! &HdT )

80 responses

@ 4.Excellent (3¥F)

@ 3.Very Good (@Y A1)

@ 2.Good (FiTTE)

@ 1 Satisfactory (WHIYTHERS)

@ 0. Not satisfactory (FHUHERS A15)

5. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes (fRi&it gufardt st o &)

80 responses

-

@ 4.Excellent (IFF)
® 3.Very Good (€U A7)

@ 2.Good (AT

@ 1 Satisfactory (FHIUH&®ERS)
@ 0. Not satisfactory (FHTHHGR G :ﬂ'tﬂ)

6. Ability to design quizzes/examination/assignment/project to test under standing of the course

(SITHSHHTY HegHIYH HRUGHIS! U/ URI&H/ e/ Uehed sdlaldl Id-1 hRudrd! &HdI)

80 responses

@ 4.Excellent (3¥F)

@ 3.Very Good (@Y A1)

@ 2.Good (FiTTE)

@ 1 Satisfactory (WHIYTHERS)

@ 0. Not satisfactory (FHUHERS A15)



7. Provision of sufficient timely feedback (de5aR G1¥R0T/ Yidhid fARE)

80 responses

@ 4.Excellent (IFF)
® 3.Very Good (€U dITTd)

@ 2.Good (AT

@ 1 Satisfactory (FHIUH&®ERS)
@ 0. Not satisfactory (FHTHHGR G :ﬂ'tﬂ)

8. Knowledge base of the teacher ( Rigf@id fawas )

80 responses

@ 4.Excellent (IFF)
® 3.Very Good (€U dITTd)

@ 2.Good (AT

@ 1 Satisfactory (FHIUH&®ERS)
@ 0. Not satisfactory (FHTHHGR G :ﬂ'tﬂ)




9. Sincerity/Commitment of the teacher ( fRI&® Tl TEICt, UTHIMOGUUN d da-TdGdl )

80 responses

@ 4.Excellent (IFF)
® 3.Very Good (€U dITTd)

@ 2.Good (AT

@ 1 Satisfactory (FHIUH&®ERS)
@ 0. Not satisfactory (FHTHHGR G :ﬂ'tﬂ)

¢

10. Overall rating ( fRiafTd TgpUr 1707

80 responses

® 4.Excellent (3PF)

@ 3.Very Good (€U 9I7a)

® 2.Good (A7)

@ 1 Satisfactory (YHIHHERS)

@ 0. Not satisfactory (FHIHHERE ATGT)




Commerce Faculty Student Feedback
Form for Teacher 2022-23

Following are the questions and answers for online student satisfaction survey on
Teachers feedback during the year 2022-23.

Total number of student during the year 2022-23 were. Online feedback system was
developed and 91 responses were received.

Name of the teacher for which feedback is given select from list ( f1&f&Td =1d SIS UG &
3181 d A1l FHaer)

91 responses

@ Dr. A.J.More ( Busi. Economics; .G.E.D)
@ Dr. Somnath Arote ( Commercial Geo...

@ Prof. M.N.Morey (Fin A/C ; Math&Stati...
@ Prof.\V.V. Aher (BEE; BM; BF-I; Adv. A/C)
@ Prof.S.P.Gaikar (BF; Cor A/C; ELW ; A...
@ Prof. Bapu Shelke (Hindi)

@ Prof. Usha Ahire ( Economics)

@ Prof. Aishwarya Kumavat (English)

12V
1. communication Skills ( FaTe HIe)
91 responses
@ 4.Excellent (3PF)
@ 3.Very Good (€U AT
® 2.Good (A1)

@ 1 Satisfactory (FHIYTHHRD)
@ 0. Not satisfactory (THIHFGRD 6!




Commerce Faculty Student Feedback
Form for Teacher 2022-23

2. Interest generated by (RI&@ g1 Fafor et STonst fawardt smag )

91 responses

@ 4.Excellent (3FF)
@ 3.Very Good (€U A1)

@ 2.Good (T

@ 1 Satisfactory (FHIYH&RS)
@ 0. Not satisfactory (FHIUTAR NS 7ﬂ'tﬁ

3. Ability to integrate course material with environment/other issues to provide a border perspective
(G{WWWMWWH‘EWWW@W

91 responses

@ 4.Excellent (3HF)

@ 3.Very Good (@1 A1)

@ 2.Good (FiTTR)

@ 1 Satisfactory (FWHIUTHERS)

@ 0. Not satisfactory (FHTHHEGRS TGl

4. Ability to integrate across the courses/draw upon other courses (faSarT a1 | favaight sracar
Yt/ SRIAUIRTT Agd ITTg FHTuarH &)

91 responses

@ 4.Excellent (3HF)

@ 3.Very Good (@1 A1)

@ 2.Good (FiTTR)

@ 1 Satisfactory (FWHIUTHERS)

@ 0. Not satisfactory (FHTHHEGRS TGl




Commerce Faculty Student Feedback
Form for Teacher 2022-23

5. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes (fRi&it gufardt seft qart &e)

91 responses

@ 4.Excellent (3FF)
@ 3.Very Good (€U A1)

@ 2.Good (T

@ 1 Satisfactory (FHIYH&RS)
@ 0. Not satisfactory (FHIUTAR NS 7ﬂ'tﬁ

6. Ability to design quizzes/examination/assignment/project to test under standing of the course

(STHSHHTY HeaHIYH HRUTMEIS! U/ URIEl/ W/ Uebed Slaldl Id+1 hrRudrdl &Hd)

91 responses

@ 4.Excellent (3HF)

@ 3.Very Good (@1 A1)

@ 2.Good (FiTTR)

@ 1 Satisfactory (FWHIUTHERS)

@ 0. Not satisfactory (FHTHHGRS A6l

7. Provision of sufficient timely feedback (de5aR T¥R01/ Yidhid A=)

91 responses

@ 4.Excellent (3FF)
@ 3.Very Good (€U A1)

@ 2.Good (T

@ 1 Satisfactory (FHIYH&RS)
@ 0. Not satisfactory (FHIUTAR NS 7ﬂ'tﬂ)




Commerce Faculty Student Feedback
Form for Teacher 2022-23

8. Knowledge base of the teacher ( Ri&@id fawas ) *

91 responses

@ 4.Excellent (3FY)

@ 3.Very Good (U IITTa)

® 2.Good (A1)

@ 1 Satisfactory (FHIYTHHRD)

@ 0. Not satisfactory (FTHINFGRS AIG1)

9. Sincerity/Commitment of the teacher ( FRT&f® Tt TdIC], UTHIOIGTUN d ga-dGdT )

91 responses

10. Overall rating ( fR1&@id UgUr 10T ) *

91 responses

@ 4.Excellent (3FF)
@ 3.Very Good (€U A1)

@ 2.Good (T

@ 1 Satisfactory (FHIYH&RS)
@ 0. Not satisfactory (FHIUTAR NS 7ﬂ'tﬂ)

@ 4.Excellent (3FF)
@ 3.Very Good (€U A1)

@ 2.Good (T

@ 1 Satisfactory (FHIYH&RS)
@ 0. Not satisfactory (FHIUTAR NS 7ﬂ'tﬂ)



Feedback Analysis Report
Science faculty students Feedback- 2022-23

Subject: Submission of Feedback Analysis Report on Science Teachers...

Respected Sir,

This I write to submit the feedback analysis from science students for the academic year
2022-23 regarding the teachers they studied during the academic year 2022-23. The students’
feedback is hereby analyzed and submitted to you. The details are as follows:

The students’ feedback is taken online through the Google Form. Total 122 students have

responded and submitted their feedback on teachers.

P.R.N. Number

122 responses

20
17 (13.0%)
14 (11,5%)
15 M ¥0.7%)
10 7 (5.7%(5.7%) 7(5.7
5 (4.1%) 1T 6 (4.9%) '
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1171933581 1172006313 1172102682 1172201627 1780023467899



Mobile No

122 responses

20
17 (1 ?Ag%)
14 (11.5%)
15 13 (10.7%)
e 7 (5.7%) 7 (5.7%)
6 (4.9%) 8 (4

5 (4.1%
4 (4/3:3%, i i

4(3.3%) 4 (3.3%)

5
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Email

122 responses

20
17 (13.9%)
15 14 (11.5%
12 (9.8%)
7 (5.7%) 8 (419%) 7(5.7%) 7(5.7%)
4(3.3% 4 (3.3% 3.3%
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Aishwaryajadhav8... Sadhanawakchou... badwardhanashri... madhurigajare307... psalunke193@gm... vaidyashivam1@...
Poocjaguajar7620.., Sopan7822085527 gayatrikendale4@... pkale3747@gmail... shubhamjadhavi...

Class
122 responses

@® FYB.Sc
@® SYBSc
@ T.YB.Sc
® MSc




Name of the teacher for which feedback is given select from list ( freTerrar A1 S ETS AfATT &
HTETA o ATETcleT fevasr )

122 responses

@ Prof. B.K. Hiray ( Botany)
@ Dr.D.S.Ghotekar (Chemistry )
& Dr. B.B. Ahire (Chemistry)

Y @ Dr. V.J Khairnar ( Mathematics)
T o~ @ Dr.S K.Shinde ( Botany)
L | @ Dr. S.M Nikam (Zoology)

@ Prof. M.B.Salunke ( Zoology)
@ Dr.P.P. Sonawane (Botany)

1713V
1. communication Skills ( HaTE iere)
122 responses
@ 4.Excellent (3c5%2)
@ 3.Very Good (@Y =I1aTel)
@ 2.Good (TiTe)

@ 1 Satisfactory (FATUTAFRF)
@ 0. Not satisfactory (FATHTAHR ATET)

2. Interest generated by (RraTaangst fA#ATOT &elft SToTdT v 3mas )

122 responses

@ 4.Excellent (3c5%¢)

@ 3.Very Good (@Y 1aTel)

@ 2.Good (TTA)

@ 1. Satisfactory (FATUTA®RF)

@ 0. Not satisfactory (FHATUTAFRE ATAT)




3. Ability to integrate course material with environment/other issues to provide a border perspective
( EITHFHH HTTOT qATEROT 37aT 3o AIAT H, AeATel WS BTeUATH &THAT)

122 responses

@ 4 Excellent (3c5%2)

@ 3.Very Good (WY =i¥Te)

@ 2.Good (TTHA)

@ 1 Satisfactory (FHTETASRF)

@ 0. Not satisfactory (FRTETHAHN ATeT)

4. Ability to integrate across the courses/draw upon other courses (Tasamar arehr fawamely sgeer
Y/ HTRIICITTET Hged 3e1geT HRT0ATHT §7HT )

122 responses

@ 4 Excellent (3c5%2)

@ 3.Very Good (WY =i¥Te)

@ 2.Good (TTHA)

@ 1 Satisfactory (FHTETASRF)

@ 0. Not satisfactory (FRTETHAHN ATeT)

5. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes (RrefaiaT FITETSr &2l TAY Fealr)

122 responses

@ 4.Excellent (3c5%2)

@ 3.Very Good (@Y =IaTel)

@ 2.Good (FrieTe)

@ 1 Satisfactory (FHATUTAFRF)

@ 0. Not satisfactory (FHATIASR ATET)




6. Ability to design quizzes/examination/assignment/project to test under standing of the course

(3TTATHH AT HeTATIA HIUITATS! 2T/ TLIETT/ FATEATT/ Fehod FcATG e Tl hudTeT &THT)

122 responses
@ 4 Excellent (3cF%2)
@ 3.Very Good (WY =i¥Te)
® 2.Good (TT)
@ 1 Satisfactory (FHTTHFRF)
A @ 0. Not satisfactory (FHATUTAFRRE ATET)

7. Provision of sufficient timely feedback (da5ax G18iu1/ 2iar! fatweT)

122 responses

@ 4.Excellent (3c5%2)

@ 3.Very Good (@Y =I1aTel)
@ 2.Good (FieTeY)
m @ 1 Satisfactory (FATUTAFRF)
@ 0. Not satisfactory (FHATIASRE ATET)

8. Knowledge base of the teacher ( Frerera fawg=mer)

122 responses

@ 4.Excellent (3c5%¢)

@ 3.Very Good (@Y 1aTel)

@ 2.Good (TTRA)

@ 1 Satisfactory (FATUTHFRF)

@ 0. Not satisfactory (FATUTAFRE ATAT)




9. Sincerity/Commitment of the teacher ( freTerr=T FaET, GTATIOIHIOT T FATTEAT )

122 responses

@ 4.Excellent (3c5%2)

@ 3.Very Good (@Y =aTel)

® 2.Good (FeTeY)

@ 1 Satisfactory (FHATUTAFRF)

@ 0. Not satisfactory (FHATIIASR ATET)

10. Overall rating ( fRratehT= weoT 7707

122 responses

@ 4.Excellent (3c5%¢)

@ 3.Very Good (&Y IaTel)

@ 2.Good (TTA)

@ 1 Satisfactory (FATUTHFRF)

@ 0. Not satisfactory (FHATIASRE ATaT)




12/11/23, 12:17 PM N.V.P Arts Commerce And Science College Lasalgaon

N.V.P Arts Commerce And Science College
Lasalgaon

BSC(computer Science) Student Feedback Form 2022-23

P.R.N. Number |0 copy
6
6{(30%)
4
3 (15%)
2 (10%)

2

1(5%) 1(5%) 1(5%) 1(5% 1(5%) 1(5% °o) 1 (5%)

73 1102101330 1102101337 1102101340 1102101365 1102201433

1102001053 1102101334 1102101339 1102101341 1102201374 82087...

Mobile No. I_D Copy
6
6[(30%)
4
3(1|5%)
2 (10%)
1(5%) 1(5%) 1 (5%) 1(5%) 1 (5%) 1(5%) 1(5%) 1(5%) 1 (5%)

0
7218996217 7559439927 8208763081 9168135328 9322249615 9623519172

7517492452 8010152487 8485053979 9309950381 9322330446 98503...
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12/11/23, 12:17 PM N.V.P Arts Commerce And Science College Lasalgaon

Email |_|:| Copy
6
6{(30%)
4
3 (15%)
2 (10%)
2
1(5%) 1(5%) 1(5%) 1(5%) 1(5%) 1(5%) 1(5%) 1(5%) 1(5%)
0
Juhi070120... Shubhamni... jharshal913... kunalzalte40... thakaresu61... vvghorpade...
Onkarnagar... deoreshubh... karanbhokn... s.ujwala83... vmohite422... zaltea...
Class |_|:| Copy
@ F.Y.BSc(Computer science)
@ S.Y.BSc(Computer science)
@ T.Y.BSc(Computer science)
Name of the teacher for which feedback is given select from list ( I_D Copy

fR1grepTa 1a ST SHUUR Sd TETd o Ui HaeT)

@ Prof. Swapnil S Kulkarni

(Computer Science)

@ Prof. Y.M. Pawar (Computer...
@ Prof. D.C.Chavan (Computer...
@ Prof. A.P. Borase (Commerce)
@ Prof. A.J.Chavan (Mathematics)
@ Prof. P.B.Aher (Mathematics)
@ Prof. A.D. Nawale (Electronics)
@ Prof. M.S.Sable(Computer Sc...

@ Prof.S.V.Bhagwat

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13soJdpRn6_NK1x09 XDvmvJoeafr8LpCCCeoaoC3xll/viewanalytics 2/7



12/11/23, 12:17 PM N.V.P Arts Commerce And Science College Lasalgaon

1. communication Skills ( ¥aTg HIRTe) |0 copy

@ 4.Excellent (3Y)

@ 3.Very Good (JU I1Ta)

® 2.Good ()

@ 1 Satisfactory (FHTUTDHRD)

@ 0. Not satisfactory (FATUTTHR R

e

2. Interest generated by (RT&/®HTH g BEIESINIACLRIEIRICED IO copy

@ 4.Excellent (3PY)

@ 3.Very Good (U Tl

® 2.Good (TTT)

@ 1. Satisfactory (JHIUTHR®)

@ 0. Not satisfactory (FHTUTTHRD
)

3. Ability to integrate course material with environment/other issues to I_D Copy
provide a border perspective ( W™D H A0 UTTaROT 3aT 3= ITH
Te, JiATd TS gravar &)

@ 4.Excellent (3Y)

@ 3.Very Good (U TITel)

® 2.Good (T

@ 1. Satisfactory (JHIUTTDHRD)

@ 0. Not satisfactory (FHTUTTHR DB
)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13soJdpRn6_NK1x09 XDvmvJoeafr8LpCCCeoaoC3xll/viewanalytics 3/7



12/11/23, 12:17 PM N.V.P Arts Commerce And Science College Lasalgaon

4. Ability to integrate across the courses/draw upon other courses ID Copy
(fovrarer sret fawai=h sRyele Hae/ ARG Hed g Aiuar
&HdT)
@ Option4.Excellent (3 Y)
@ 3.Very Good (JU I1Ta)
® 2.Good ()
@ 1 Satisfactory (FHTUTDHRD)
@ 0. Not satisfactory (FATUTTHR R
e 1
5. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes (ﬁl&@i‘ﬁm I_D Copy
FH TR Han)
@ 4.Excellent (3PY)
@ 3.Very Good (U Tl
® 2.Good (TTT)
A @ 1 Satisfactory (FHIUTDHRP)
@ 0. Not satisfactory (FHTUTTHRD
e
6. Ability to design quizzes/examination/assignment/project to test I_D Copy
under standing of the course (3 ITIH U TedHTU HRUIMTST U/ UR&f/
R/ Udbed SATC ol -1 HRUTT! &)
@ 4.Excellent (3Y)
@ 3.Very Good (U TITel)
® 2.Good (T
A @ 1 Satisfactory (JHIUTTHRD)
@ 0. Not satisfactory (FHTUTTHR DB
e

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13soJdpRn6_NK1x09 XDvmvJoeafr8LpCCCeoaoC3xll/viewanalytics 4/7



12/11/23, 12:17 PM N.V.P Arts Commerce And Science College Lasalgaon

7.Provision of sufficient timely feedback (a@_cﬁ Q:I‘l-f\"UT/ RIEAE] ﬁW:[) ID Copy

@ 4.Excellent (3Y)

@ 3.Very Good (JU I1Ta)

® 2.Good ()

@ 1 Satisfactory (JHTUTTDHRD)

@ 0. Not satisfactory (FATUTTHR R

e

8. Knowledge base of the teacher ( Rr&/id fawam ) IO copy

@ 4.Excellent (3PY)

@ 3.Very Good (JU I1TTa)

® 2.Good (TTT)

@ 1 Satisfactory (FHIUTDHRP)

@ 0. Not satisfactory (FHTUTTHRD
e

9. Sincerity/Commitment of the teacher ( FRI&/ il TaIct, THTOIGUUT g I8 copy
dIAd&dl )

@ 4.Excellent (3Y)

@ 3.Very Good (U TITel)

® 2.Good (T

@ 1 Satisfactory (FHTUTDRD)

@ 0. Not satisfactory (FHTUTTHR DB

e

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13soJdpRn6_NK1x09 XDvmvJoeafr8LpCCCeoaoC3xll/viewanalytics 5/7



12/11/23, 12:17 PM N.V.P Arts Commerce And Science College Lasalgaon

10. Overall rating ( R1&Id THUI 70T ) |0 copy

@ 4.Excellent (3Y)

@ 3.Very Good (JU I1Ta)

® 2.Good ()

@ 1 Satisfactory (FHTUTDHRD)

@ 0. Not satisfactory (FATUTTHR R

e

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13soJdpRn6_NK1x09 XDvmvJoeafr8LpCCCeoaoC3xll/viewanalytics 6/7


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13soJdpRn6_NK1x09_XDvmvJoeafr8LpCCCeoaoC3xII/reportabuse
https://policies.google.com/terms
https://policies.google.com/privacy
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

12/11/23, 12:17 PM N.V.P Arts Commerce And Science College Lasalgaon

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13soJdpRn6_NK1x09 XDvmvJoeafr8LpCCCeoaoC3xll/viewanalytics 717
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N.V.P Arts Commerce And Science College
Lasalgaon BBA(Computer.Application)
Student Feedback Form 2022-23fagmaf

EEIE]

BBA(Computer.Application) EIT]%‘J-II‘IIEHE

qeeTd RIGAU U RGBS hisdd
Uherd 1T 3Te. ﬂa‘ﬁwwﬁﬂmﬁw

RGBS Th el hIgdd ITdl.
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P. R.N. Number

1022201035

1022000489

1022100655

1022201019

15482

1022000495

1022201060

1022201032

1022201067

1022201040

1022201050

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1geyGNOTwplSAq6JysSNOmdJOtAERDUVgtPoZzD DIDs...
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12022014488

1022100649

1022201004

1022201056

1022201072

1022201064

1022201024

1022201079

1022201055

1022201013

1022201048

1022100650

1022210030

1022100647

1022201045

1022100653

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1geyGNOTwplSAq6JysSNOmdJOtAERDUVgtPoZzD DIDs...
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Mobile No LD Copy

2
2 (e¥7%)

1 (A1 BB B BB BB (BB LB LB LB 3T (S £(313(3.3"

7498516453 8010435892 8806102240 9325013700 9552571602
7775913663 8459532609 9022205368 9356997104 983415...
Email LD Copy
’ N
2 (6%7%)

1 (AL BB (A LB BB LB12(3.3%4) (31BN LB LB BB (312(3.3"
1

0
Chetanbagate0... abhishekkhule8... gayatrigadhe21... patolejagruti873... shitalaher48@g...

Rakibeamit@g... = bapuwakchaure... kanchantaskar0... samikshawagh... vs1779...

4 of 10



N.V.P Arts Commerce And Science College Lasalgaon BBA(Computer.Application) Student ... https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1geyGNOTwpISAq6JysSNOmdJOtAERDUVgtPoZzD DIDs...

Class |0 copy

@ FYBBA (CA)
@ SYBBA (CA)
® TYBBA (CA)

Name of the teacher for which feedback is given select from list ( I_D Copy

TR1&repTd ATa SATETST SHIHUR G 3MTgTd d eI HasT)

@ Prof. S S kulkarni (Computer
Science)

@ Prof. Y. M. Pawar (Computer

Science)
‘ @ Prof. D. C. Chavan (Computer

Science)
@ Prof. A.P. Borse (Commerce)
@ Prof. P. B. Aher(Mathematics)
@ Prof. M. S. Sable(Computer S...
@ Prof. S. V. Bhagwat

50f 10
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1.communication Skills ( TaTg HI) 10 copy

@ 4.Excellent (3PY)

@ 3.Very Good (U THT)

® 2.Good (TTT)

@ 1 Satisfactory (FHTUTTHRD)

@ 0. Not satisfactory (
JHIYHHRS g

2. Interest generated by (Rre/@Targ FHT0T Bt SR Tt 3as) I8 Copy

@ 4.Excellent (3PY)

@ 3.Very Good (U @)

® 2.Good (@)

@ 1 Satisfactory (FHTUTTHRD)

@ 0. Not satisfactory (
JHIYFSRSD -Tal)

6 of 10
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3.Ability to integrate course material with environment/other issues to LD Copy
provide a border perspective ( ¥R_IHH 3ATOT TTTaROT 3{aT 3= ATHT
e, JATd TS Iravare &)

@ 4.Excellent (3PY)

@ 3.Very Good (U THT)

® 2.Good (A1)

@ 1 Satisfactory (FHTUTTHRD)

@ 0. Not satisfactory (
JHIYHHRS g

4. Ability to integrate across the courses/draw upon other courses LD Copy
(fawrarer Sres! fawai=h SRyl et/ iaRfa=m=Irdiy Hed Ig- Aiuar
&HdT )

@ 4.Excellent (3pY)

@ 3.Very Good (U TT)

® 2.Good (@)

@ 1 Satisfactory (FHTUTTHRD)

@ 0. Not satisfactory (
JHIYFSRSD ATl

7 of 10
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5. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes (ﬁr&m:ﬁmm IO cCopy
HRI TART i)

@ 4.Excellent (3PY)

@ 3.Very Good (U THT)

® 2.Good (A1)

@ 1 Satisfactory (FHTUTTHRD)

@ 0. Not satisfactory (
JHIYHHRS g

6. Ability to design quizzes/examination/assignment/project to test LD Copy
under standing of the course (3 IIH I eIHIU HRUTMETST U/ URIaf/
T/ Ubed SATSId! a1 HRUATH! &)

@ 4.Excellent (3pY)

@ 3.Very Good (U TT)

® 2.Good (@)

@ 1 Satisfactory (FHTUTTHRD)

@ 0. Not satisfactory (
JHIYFSRSD ATl

8 of 10
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7.Provision of sufficient timely feedback (aé_cﬁ TW—&UT/ IR ) I8 cCopy

@ 4.Excellent (3PY)

@ 3.Very Good (U THT)

® 2.Good (TTT)

@ 1 Satisfactory (FHTUTTHRD)

@ 0. Not satisfactory (
JHIYHHRS g

8. Knowledge base of the teacher ( Rig@id favaz ) I8 copy

@ 4.Excellent (3PY)

@ 3.Very Good (U @)

® 2.Good (@)

@ 1 Satisfactory (FHTUTTHRD)
—— @ 0. Not satisfactory (

JHIYFSRSD -Tal)

9 of 10
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9. Sincerity/Commitment of the teacher (@T&W‘fﬂ AT, UTHIfOrR o g LD Copy
dIAd&dl )

@ 4.Excellent (3PY)
@ 3.Very Good (U THT)
® 2.Good (TTT)
. @ 1 Satisfactory (FHTUTTHRD)
@ 0. Not satisfactory (

JHIYFDHRS e

10. Overall rating ( fRr&fe T TgHUI T0T) IO copy

@ 4.Excellent (3pY)

@ 3.Very Good (U @)

® 2.Good (@)

@ 1 Satisfactory (FHTUTTHRD)

@ 0. Not satisfactory (
JHIYFSRSD -Tal)
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Feedback Analysis Report

Feedback on Syllabi- 2022-23
Dr. Arvindkumar Kamble
In-charge, Criterion-I
NVP Mandal’s,
Arts, Commerce and Science College, Lasalgaon

To,

The Principal,

NVP Mandal’s,

Arts, Commerce and Science College, Lasalgaon

Subject: Submission of Feedback Analysis Report on Syllabi...

Respected Sir,

This | write to submit the feedback analysis from college students for the academic year
2022-23 regarding the syllabi they studied of all the faculties during the academic year 2022-
23. The students’ feedback is hereby analyzed and submitted to you. The details are as
follows:

The students’ feedback is taken online through the Google Form. Total 147 students have
responded and submitted their feedback on syllabi they studied during the academic year
2022-23. 49% feedback is from Arts and remaining feedback is from rest of the faculties.

Science faculty students’ feedback is the lowest one.

M | & crncubm feedbac 22-23pdf x| = o Ead

] ) Fila E/PROF.%20ARVIMNDH20KAMBLEAGAC /ORI TERIONS20- %20/ CRITERID M- 1HA02022- 231 4.1 fcumiculum 2 feadback 202222 padf 7y 2 = @& L] o S

= % Draw £ m Read aloud Ask Copilot + = s |onr | )| (R (=T B & T
8010160459

TOZB348392

9356740231

10 copy

50% responses are submitted by the second year students from all the faculties. Other

responses are from first year and third year students.



[ | & curriculum feedback 22-23p8F % |

- O X
(& (@ Fle | E/PROFMN20ARYIND20KAMBLE/IQAC/CRITERIONSG20-9201/CRITERION-1%202022-23/1 4.1 foumriculum%20feedback2022-23pdf 7 01 §= @ % & -~ @
=% v | Yooaw ¢ &£ | (D | Readaiowd | AskCopict - + BEH || |an| DD a | & B2 &
Class: 10 copy
147 responses
@ FIRST YEAR (W7 T [
@ SECOND YEAR (dim )

SECOND YEAR (R 76) Frery ® THIRD YEAR [T )
72 {49%)

1) Does your syllabus has interdisciplinary relevance? { ST SWiIEHH 10 copy
afEffEmETET g w7

147 responses

. ® 100 s

The first question was regarding the interdisciplinary relevance of their syllabi. 83% students
agreed that their syllabi have more than 75% interdisciplinary relevance.

1) Does your syllabus has interdisciplinary relevance? ( STl SH&THH LD Copy

SfafaeTRntEy e &1 ?7)

147 responses

@ 100%

& 75%

@ 50%

@ Irrelevant (FIURTE TaY TTE)

The second question was about the percentage of syllabus taught in the classroom. 44%
students said that more than 90% syllabus was taught in the classroom. 39% students reported
that more than 75% syllabus was completed in the classroom. Overall, 84% students agreed
that more than 75% syllabi were discussed in the regular classroom.



2) How much of the syllabus was taught? ( 3%ITHH &l THUTT
fRresfaen amg?)

147 responses

@ 20 % to 100%
® 75% to 90%

@ 50% to 75%
@ 40% to 50%
@ Less than 40%

The third question was about the semester examination evaluation. The question was about
the weightage of semester syllabus for semester examination. 38% students agreed with that
there should the weightage of more than 75% semester syllabus for semester examination.
37% students have reduced the weightage of semester syllabus from 75% to 50%. 32%
students have reduced the weightage of syllabus less than to 50% for semester examination.

3) In your opinion, how much of the total weightage of a semester
syllabus should be the internal assessment account for? ( RHierosiearel

Sfafa oSt HURUH! fHct YRS 3PaTHhATaR URI&T sraear uifgsia? )

147 responses

@ 100%

® 75%

o 50%

® 25%

@ Less than 25%

The fourth question was intended to test the students’ opinion about the internal assessment
conducted by the college and whether it advantageous or disadvantageous for them. 88%
students believed that the internal assessment conducted by the college is beneficial for
them.12% students recorded their opinion against the internal assessment.



4) Is the internal assessment system conducive or beneficial to you? ( IO copy

Sferfd ToTETS] Hacel Ukan Ul BaEiR 318 H? )

147 responses

@ Highly (F0H S WHTUTT)
@ Appreciably (ST THIUT)
@ Moderately (@19 313)

@ Poorly (GUF TH)

@ Not at all (FTETE T

The fifth question was about the content of value education in their syllabi. 70% students
believed that the percentage of value education in their syllabi is more than 75%. The rest of
the students do not find value education in their syllabi.

5) How much content of value education is there in your syllabus ( 3mqear  |L ¢
STTEHHT fdrcll THTUG GeTRIeor §HIay 3He? )

147 responses

® 100%

® 75%

® 50%

® 25%

@ Absolutely Mot (FHTEE TED

The sixth question aimed to get to know the depth of the syllabi and their simplicity in
understanding. More than 70% students have recorded their opinion that their syllabi have
enough depth and they are simple to their understanding. All the necessary details and
instructions about the teaching, learning and evaluation are provided in their syllabi. 26%

students found their syllabi difficult for their understanding.



6) Does your syllabus has the depth of the course content and easy to |_|:| C

understand? ( ST $OTHH FASH Yvarardt afgwr migd fRef o
HTa7?)

147 responses

@ Challenging (THSTIA] 3d92)
@ Adequate (V&I WHTUITA)

® Inadequate (! THIUTR)

@ Dull (FHETTE JEYE 1R )
@ Irrelevant (3T 38 )

The seventh question was about the improvement in students’ knowledge and enrichment in
their life skills. 75% students have recorded their opinion that their syllabi are adequate to
improve their knowledge and enrich their life skills. Rest of the students found their syllabi
challenging and inadequate for improving their knowledge and enriching their life skills.

7) Does the syllabus help you to improve the knowledge and life skills? IO copy
(in terms of skills, concepts, knowledge, analytical abilities, or broadening
perspectives) (TN SWTHHILA F1H § BT 1] AT fFuary Hed gidl

P17 )

147 responses

@ Challenging (@98 M%)
@ Adequate (JHET THIUE)
@ Inadequate (T SHTIT)
@ Dull (THSTGST 3EUS I8 )
@ Irrelevant (3R 378 )

The eighth question aimed to get the students’ opinion about the applicability of their syllabi
in real life situations. More than 70% students presented their response in favour of the
applicability of their syllabi in real life situations. They found their learning applicable in the



real life situations. 23% students were unable to relate their syllabi with their experience in

real life situations.

8) Does the syllabus applicable to the real life situations? (T4l |_|:| '

3THHH g SHTUgTH Hed Hdl 12 )

147 responses

@ Challenging (FUE FH THOMG )
@ Adequate (FTa1 THIUN )

@ Inadequate (S T

@ Dull (FTEF TE)

@ Irrelevant (FHEE Ty A1 )

The ninth question was about the relevance of their syllabi with their social and cultural
backgrounds. 78% students found their syllabi relevant with their social and cultural

background.

9) Does your course content relevant to your social and cultural |_|:| C

background? (@ 3¥THHH qH=T ATHTRSS 07 Wivgpfaed araravomsft

T 318 H1? )

147 responses

@ Challenging (ST S THTOMT )
@ Adequate (18] UHTUTE )
@ Inadequate (STETE WHUMA
et )
@ Dull (ITETT TG )
® Irrelevant (SrERifiT am8 )



The tenth question was about the relevance of their syllabi to the current job market in their
lives. 73% students recorded their opinion that their syllabi is relevant to the current job
market in their lives. Rest of the students does not find their syllabi relevant to the current job
market.

10) How much do you find the course content relevant to the current job L
market? (AT 3TGHH o Tred] HRTOfef GEd 3 197 )

147 responses

@ 100%

® 75%

@ 50%

® 25%

@ Irrelevant (3FRIfT 38 )

The eleventh question was about their syllabi and the challenges of the modern life. 73%
students believed that the syllabi they studied help them to meet the challenges of modern
life.

11) How would you rate the challenges met by the syllabus with the I_D

modern era? (MY ST GHRIE RIS HRUGHIS! SHTUeT
VTS H HGd Hdl B1a? )

147 responses

@ 100%

& 75%

@ 50%

@ 25%

@ Irrelevant (HERHEE Glﬁ}

The last question was reserved only for students’ suggestions about their syllabi. There were
some general suggestions about their syllabi. Majority of students had no suggestions.



This is the analysis report on the students’ feedback about their syllabi and it is submitted for
your kind considerations and suggestions. Kindly accept it and oblige.

(Dr. Arvind Kamble)

In-charge,
Criterion-1
Curriculum Aspect



N.V.P Arts Commerce and Science College
Lasalgaon Feedback from Alumni 2022-23

G O hms/docsgooghe.com/forms/d) POSNXEUNAIF B2 ah2pBnFDACL OSB3 MM edit P S « IO ¢ U+
a Alumni 2022-2023 [ ¢ 09 ©® o ¢ I

Questions  Mesponses @ Settings

N.V.P Arts Commerce And Science College
Lasalgaon Feedback from Alumni.

Dear slumni, please give your feedback and valuable suggestians for development of our institute.
v} Tendf fish spfaarenfand) snes sadie Weds Do

1 2 O = & )

Name of the Alumni *

Maobile No. *

Do you feel proud to be associated with college as an Alumni? ( WWWW@
Heifera SRy greren HHH dredl?)

18 responses

® Yes
® No




Do you feel that College/Institute has contributed in your overall development? ( g=Tell 39 gred &l
@t grremn gaftiior e sefaeey / S0 grmeE g2 )

18 responses

® VYes
® No

Have you obtained sufficient knowledge both in theory and practical at Institute/College?

EReae/@ema s/ snftr dfdesa o 56! fava Q& 37 e o 1)

18 responses

® Yes
@ No

College/Institute is having adequate Classrooms, Laboratories and Equipements for Theory and

practical experiences, ( ®icil / siRceyend R, &t gy sy, daneds sty sfbures ameq.)

18 responses

® Yes
® No




Has the Training and Placement cell provided ample on campus and Off campus placement

opportunities? (¢ 378 wiwHe Yo Hwgw nfor . | wrgHe= qRa et Judel & faed sgd $1?)

18 responses

® Yes
® No

Is College/institute providing good hospitality to you as Alumni after passing out? ( HgIfdeey /
Tt Il e et faendf e snewfaw ver e @)

18 responses

® Yes
@® No

Do you like to join the College/Institute Alumni Association? ( 3TaedTell HeTdeTadde / Gl
Al faemdf Haea wnfia 8% ssa @1 2)

18 responses

® Yes
® No




Are you willing to contribute in the development of College/Institute? ( 39Ul HgTfdeTerd / TR
fahTHI STAHR ATaUaY S55@ g H17)

18 responses

® Yes
® No

)

Most Memorable moment in the College/Institute ( FgTacTTe / T¥FATT FaTd
JTTATHAIONT &T0T )11 responses

UH i & U o A USfAS dld 35 [AHRna gia sicgr Aol Arast 3T I3 fAesdsr 3ot
STl 30T ARITACATAATT el Hshed AleAT Al I AT wsfAerT Ig Bfcgsreten ardy
JET IO drcTieT Hell oo Aes f3iegataar UsfAee feaasarardr rfareareia afor
g SROT JY IR AT X I[OTIAT dTfgel ST

The memorable day in my Institute is Traditional day cause everybody is in traditional attire so
its handle the national equivalence

College functions, days, sports activities,

Ok

All days

Last day of college

Sports day

College gathering

Vinchura winery visit

College Annual Function

26 January

Suggestions for improvement12 responses

HIE areaTey giiceh YHesT

Provide projectors in classroom for the subject reference to students, and explain in PPT
format including interesting themes so it maintain and create interest of subject

All good

Plese improved college structure

no

Provide apportunity to learn Aside from that, you can organize clubs, seminars, and
internships, where the students can join to expand their learning experience. You can also
partner up with various organizations to help you in facilitating this learning e xperience.
Yes



Water facility should be provided to the people who come to walk around the college even
after the college hours

Placement cell

When all the profess
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:Nashik Feedback from Parents-
2022-23

290 responses
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Name of Parent ( OTa& T 19 )

290 responses

Gare bapu ramchard

Sudam Shivaji Jagtap
Mothabhau

Dr. Dattatray Ghotekar
Gajare shantaram pandarinath
Babasaheb Dattatray jadhav
Dhawan jyoti Somnath
Gunjal sanjay chhbu
Dnyaneshwar keru nikam
Santosh jagtap

Namdev Narayan patil

Kale Vilas Sampat
Kumbhrkar subhash balnath
Kolhe Rajendra baburao
Kailas Rakibe

Bhausaheb Dattatray Kendale
Valmik Bhaguji Andhale.
Wagh somnath nivrutti
Samir sukadev kale

Pawar surekha Dnyaneshwar
Kumbharkar uttam

Ashok haribhau pund
Ramesh Rambhau Nagare
diea gamd ey

Altaf husen shaikh

Balu Namdev Pawar

Mohan Bhikaji Pangavhane
Dnyaneshwar parbat Ghotekar
Kale Rajendra Punjaji

Mule ashok

Sunil valmik Gunjal

Navnath govind kale

Kangane Ashok kachru



Gurgude Sampat Bhimaji
Badwar govind shivram
Gokul bhavrav kolhe
Sanjay Ramkrishna deore
Valuba kondaji patil
balasaheb Kisan ghode
Sunil Eknath Ahire
Bhimaro rote

Sampat Ravba Gare
Eknath Ramchandra Gaikwad
Vilas karbhari kolhe
Balasaheb baban wagh
Shinde Bhavrao Tukaram
Bhausaheb khangal

Vijay Baburao kolhe
Babaji

Vilas karbhari Bhalerao
Shelke Laxman Kashinath
Bandu baburav badhe
Sahebrao Narale

Bajirao wagh

Gunjal Ravindra kedu
Shinde prakash kalu
Asha Govind Jagtap
Gorde kailas rambhau
Narayan Mahipat kadam
Sanjay aher

Lahanu yashwant Shelke
dig arg

Samadhan punjaram jadhav
Vidya Sunil Dabhade
Kale Dilip Annasaheb
Mandlik sanjay pundlik
Aher keshav sukhdev

Vijay Baburao Kolhe



Madhav

Ghorpade dilip parashram

Raghunath Parvat Aher

Pramod Thombare

Ramesh Eaknath Chavan

Anil lahanu malik

Ahire Sunil Eaknath

Ramvijay krushnkaval pandey

Sanjay changdev Thombare

Gite Vilas popatrao

Chavan Manik motilal

Khule Bharat

RAMDAS TUKARAM WARULE

Subhash Rakhama khanagal

Shital vijay somwanshi

Ghanghav Bhaskar Popat

Balasaheb buagawan aware

Navale popat Govind

Abhijit uttam kendale

Uttam Vishnu Thakare

Ghanghav Ankush Rambhau

Aher Ashok Sukdeo

Babasaheb chandrabhan zalte

Waghmode Surekhaa Sanjay

Kolhe balu baburao

Gite Vilas Popat

Shinde Santosh Bhaurao

Gangadhar Vithoba Amle

Bharat sudam jadhav

Sonawane Dattu Madhav

Prabhakar sambherao

Prakash shriram shinde

187 more responses are hidden



Contact Number ( 0% HH® )

290 responses

9112821260
9595979904
8261800499
8766816540
7385036535
8830927805
8010576031
9921924375
9689455878
8600872566
9021891513
9822836940
9322289056
9356313971
7249037539
9921218170
9763244153
7293170659
9511673311
8767505726
89994 53667
9322373182
7666603327
8087727556
9834324175
8446246772
7972444474
8080849908
8766990356
9518369059
8010801953
9604118124

9921045269



9096935783

9970538105

9881294289

7507285038

9022525749

9404372690

9923342032

7498076302

8010691427

78879402305

9922846614

9021836243

9850149853

9561622434

9527475901

9022205368

9322065524

9284921676

9322019841

8329259415

8668450557

9975878024

8999814322

9028906740

7020928718

9922174556

9689229576

8080885389

8530361913

9529126101

9822443653

7030541649

8010739210

9850302445

9921335909



7020327096

9112248346

8010152487

8010578823

+91 85304 03725

9689039345

9833161586

9834265763

8767104106

7498732759

9373922573

9356145211

9112376394

9921217187

9881617164

9075156626

9657218059

8263800148

9272557885

9834405682

9322249615

7038489267

8975591094

8208489514

9021002973

7028794611

9767878424

9921923796

7447582106

7499928490

9921327196

7888027671

181 more responses are hidden



Email Address (@T’Itﬁﬂ)

271 responses

meenamahapure327@gmail.com
aahiresunil545@gmail.com
dsghotekar@gmail.com
madhurigajare3078@gmail.com
shubhamjadhav16102001@gmail.com
vaishnavidhawan902189@gmail.com
At post.raipur tal.chandwad dist.nashik
nikamrushikesh21122003@gmail.com
Shivamjagtap597@gmail.com
panpatilsakshi2004@gmail.com

At post somthandesh Tal. Yeola Dist. Nashik
At post. Patoda
adityakolhe12@gmail.com
Rakibeamit@gmail.com
kendalemadhuri128@gmail.com

At post. Pachore bk. Tal - Niphad, Dist- Nashik.
waghp6327@gmail.com
Kalekhushi762@gmail.com
pawarsneha982@gmail.com

Patoda

Ashokpund420@gmail.com
rameshrnagare@gmail.cim
Ghotekartejas11@gmail.com
huzefshaikh8787@gmail.com
garerutuja@gamil.com
pawaru032@gmail.com
gayatripangavhane56@gmail.com
dnyaneshwarghotekaré@gmail.com
sunilgunjal570@gmail.com
rinakale9881@gmail.com

Khanagova najik
kanganesakshi65@gmail.com

tanmaysgurgude3334@gmail.com. K.E.M.Schooll



sambhajibadwar88@gmail.com

Gokulkolhe25@gmail.com

amoladevare80@gmail.com

Shitalpatil5866@gmail.com

ganeshghode860@gmail.com

mohanrote888@gmail.com

Sampatgare @mail.com

surajgaikwad9370@gmail.com

At post: vitave tal :chandwade dist :nashik

Samikshawagh76@gmail.com

RadhikaShinde232@gmail.com

PranaliKhangal@gmail.com

shwetakolhe30@gmail.com

poojaaware18@gmail.com

rakhibhalerao2022@gmail.com

Prachishelke17@gmail.com

Badhedhananjay095@ gmail.com

naralesudarshan@gmail.com

sunilwagh280@gmail.com

nikitagunjal145@gmail.com

prakash000064@gmail.com

At.post Deogoan

Kailasgorde1976@gmail.com

gayatri702075@gmail.com

kiranaher072@gmail.com

Waghprasad491@Gmail.com

kkishorthorat7289@gmail.com

taniyasdabhade21@.com

kaledilip839@gmail.com

Vahegaon sal tal_ chandwad dist_ nashik

aherpayal054@gmail.com

Kolhev296@gmail.com

gayatrikumbharde08@gmail.com

vvghorpade1432@gmail.com

Rushiaher1503@gmail.com



snehalthombare04@gmail.com

Khushichavan1709@gmail.com

malikrutuja@gmail.com

Takli vinchur

aartithombare5@Gmail.com

akshadagite3334@gmail.com

At post Yeola tal-Yeola Dist-nashik

vk6939949@gmail.com

shriramwarule59@gmail.com

vrushalikhangal2003@gmail.com

Somwanshishital22@gmail.com

bhaskarghanghav0941@gmail.com

aniketaware60@gmail.com

P0oojan01062000@gmail.com

aratikdenadle2000@gmail.com

thakaresu612@gmail.com

vaher8800@gmail.com

Hemangizalte2003@Gmail.com

roshaniwaghmode@gmail.com

kolhepranali017@gmail.com

vilasgite2548@gmail.com

$s3050273@gmail.com

kaveriamle688@gmail.com

Vidya nagar lasalgaon

ashwiniso2205@gmail.com

kartiksambherao1@gmail.com

chaitalishinde104@gmail.com

pagarerakhi01@Gmail.com

samadhan.k.shirsath@gmail.com

ghorpaderenukal13@gmail.com

krushnazalte74@gmail.com

ambadaswakchaure9850@gmail.com

168 more responses are hidden



Name of Ward ( OTed 19 )

290 responses

Gayatri

Jagtap Ruchita Sudam
Swati damodhar dukare
mahapure manshri tukaram
Mayur

Gajare Madhuri Shantaram
Jadhav Shubham Babasaheb
Dhawan Vaishanvi Somnath
Gunjal swati sanjay

Nikam rushikesh dnyaneshwar
Shivam santosh jagtap

Patil Archana Namev

Kale Priyanka Vilas
Subhash

Kolhe aditya rajendra

Amit Rakibe

Madhuri Bhausaheb kendale
Nikita Valmik Andhale.
Wagh payal somnath

Kale khushali samir

Pawar Sneha Dnyaneshwar
Kumbharkar pratiksha uttam
Pooja Ashok pund

Onkar Ramesh Nagare
Ghotekar Tejas Dattatary
Huzef

Gare Rutuja bapu

Urmila Balu Pawar

Gayatri Mohan Pangavhane
TUSHAR DNYANESHWAR GHOTEKAR
Kale Nikita Rajendra

Mule Sonali ashok

Gunjal Nilam Sunil



Rina

Gare rutuja bapu

Kangane sakshi ashok

Gurgude Tanmay sampat

Badwar Kalika govind

Prashant Gokul kolhe

Amol

Shital

Ganesh balasaheb ghode

Samrudhi Sunil Ahire

Mohan rote

Gare Vaishnavi Sampat

Suraj Eknath Gaikwad

Vidya vilas kolhe

Samiksha balasaheb wagh

Shinde Radhika Bhavrao

Pranali bhausaheb khangal

Kolhe Shweta Vijay

Puja

Rakhi vilas Bhalerao

Shelke Prachi Laxman

Bandu badhe

Sudarshan Sahebrao Narale

Pradnya wagh

Gunjal Nikita Ravindra

Shinde komal prakash

Tejal Govind Jagtap

Gorde krushna kailas

Kadam Gayatri Narayan

Kiran aher

Shital lahanu Shelke

Prasad ravindra wagh

Rutuja samadhan jadhav

Dabhade Taniya sunil

Kale Tejswini Dilip



Mandlik nikita sanjay

Aher payal keshav

Kolhe shraddha vijay

Ghorpade vaishnav dilip

Rushikesh raghunath aher

Thombare snehal pramod

Khushi Ramesh Chavan

Malik Rutuja Anil

Ahire Prerna Sunil

Anjali Ramvijay pandey

Aarti Sanjay Thombare

Gite Akshada Vilas

Chavan Snehal Manik

Khule vaishnavi

Shriram Ramdas Warule

Khangal vrushali subhash

Dhanashree shital Somwanshi

Ghanghav Shital Bhaskar

Aniket balasaheb aware

Navale pooja popat

Arati abhijit kendale

Thakare Sanket Uttamrao

Ghanghav Shital Ankush

Aher Vaishnavi Ashok

Hemangi Babasaheb zalte

Waghmode Roshani Sanjay

Kolhe pranali balu

Gite Nutan Vilas

Shinde Maya Santosh

Amle Kaveri Gangadhar

Mohini Bharat Jadhav

Sonawane Ashwini Dattu

186 more responses are hidden



Stream ( X1 O copy

290 responses

@ Arts
@ Commerce
@ Science

BN



Name of Department (TR ATa ) *

290 responses

Commerce
Commerce

Computer science
Chemistry

Computer science
Psychology
Chemistry

Bcs

Zoology

Commerce Department
BCA

Sybcom

Commerce department
Science

Bsc

Computer Science
Sybsc

Geography

BBA CA

BCS

science

Bsc

Computer application
Computer

Bsc computer science
S.Y.B.Com

Commerce Department
Fybsc

Fybcs

Science

Chem

Zoology

TY.B.A



Geography

No

Computer commerce

Bsc(com.science)

B.Sc.

(Bsc) Department of chemistry

bca

Dharangav veer

Computer Science

Bcs (computer science)

S.y.Bcom

Com.

Commerc

Bes( computer science)

Department of Commerce

Computers

B.com

Fy(BCA)

Fybsc

Commerce payabhut Suvidha

Geography Department

F.y.b.com(commrce)

Nvp

Fy

Sy b Com

N.V.P college lasalgaon

Department of Geography

Tybcom

Department of chemisry

Commerc department

SYBsc

BBA (CA)

Fy bcom

S.Y. Bcom

SY BCom



Fy bes

Nutan vidya prasark mandal laslagon
F.Y.B.SC. SCIENCE

Sybsc

NVP

Sy BCOM

Commarce department
Nashik

MSc organic chemistry
Botony

S.y .bsc

Commarce department
SYBBA(CA)

Computer applications

BSC computer science
Lasalgaon

Earn

BBA-CA (COMPUTER SCIENCE DEPARTMENT)
Bachorer of computer application
TY BCS

Fybba(ca)

(BCS)Computer science
bba(ca) computer science
BSC (computer Science )

Bsc in Computer Science
Bsc.cs computer science
Bsc(computer science)
Computer science department
Uttam Madhav gunjal

Science mathematics
Computer Application

bachelor of computer science

53 more responses are hidden



Infrastructure Facility (UTITHd gfaer) 10 copy

290 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

Transparency in Admission Process ( Ta=I Ufshadia URaRIT ) IO copy

290 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good

® Good
@ Average
= ——— | @ Poor

Library Facility ( STIsi! gfaer) 0 copy

290 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
© Good

@ Average
@ Poor

NCC Facility ( Tt gfaer) IO copy

290 responses
@ Excellent
@ Very Good
® Good
32.8% @ Aver /
| @ Poor

Sport facilities (| gfawm 10 copy

290 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
© Good

@ Average
@ Poor




Co-Curricular Activities ( Hg-3{*ThH JUHH ) 10 copy

290 responses
A
¢ p

Student Counselling & Guidance ( femafd FYUCRM § ANTERM ) IO copy

290 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
® Good

@ Average
el ® oo

34.8%

Use of ICT at college ( HeTIA=ITerATd HIfgdl TR dT0R ) IO copy

290 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
! @ Poor

improvement in soft skills, knowledge, ethics, morality, observed by you I_D Copy
in your ward while studying in college ( HTA=ITerd TR0 Td Sr{aMT
SO UTedl [YdT Wite fRhe, T, SR, Afadaned gurRom)

290 responses

@ Exce’ /
@ Very .\
® Good

@ Average
‘4- @ Poor

Examination system adopted by the college ( HeTqETad URI& A0 ) O copy

290 responses
@ Excellent
@ Very Good
ZLF @ Good
‘ @ Average
L @ Poor




Academic Discipline ( Q&ifore ) 10 copy

290 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

Work Culture observed by you & your Ward ( 3901 STTOT ST U gk I_D Copy
R BRI H¥pell )

290 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
® Good

@ Average
@ Poor

&N



Suggestions if any ( IT)

204 responses

No

No

Nothing

No suggestions

Nothing

Yes

No suggestion

No suggestions

Good

Gathering start kara

Good clg

Good in information

Measure the students outcomes

No suggestion.

Projector facility for chemistry department ....
Noo our clg is very good

No suggestions.

Regular lecture

Please start a one year diploma courses in college
No problem

collage, students & sir very good.

Toilet have

More computers avaliable

el g SEUTE 0 STl ST TSI S{ETaTa! HRUATd Tad H1d
et deiaes) Higsaren SRUTaR Anfesi e

You just have to improve more otherwise it's good...



Please Activate the Process of
Admission and Counter department develop the Improvement.
Thanks You!

Kahi nahi

sifersrar aiTean wed Rreror &
Anything is good

This college is teaching very good
Very excellent discipline

Academic discipline very excellent.
All facilities development of students
Improve toilet facilities

Conduct lectures regularly and conduct the demo lecture by ict tool... Teach by the E-learning
process

faemeatar arTa @er 3o
Nathing

Conduct regular lecture and cooprete student

1)afs meTfaenad= faematdt SufRdt sifvard svararst urrierT HRo g Fafiadr argA
Rigomyreht sex Fwfor 81 waar.

2)TUTe fAUTTIH S SoTeamed 4 UToft SHaRIT !,
3) AN fAUTT S R HRell 8101 TRO 3113,

4)gedt =T RIS goll YR TRer 3118, /S STHT UTed =1 T4 UTdear R 9o g/
EE

Nothing any

College time 10 Am zala pahije

Good technique

Guide your student /
Very nice

Strict Education

Involved new facilities

Bl

Good education

A little more attention should be given to the students

Heavy Driver ko roko bohot ride karate hai clg me #Pro heavy driver
More decipline & strictness is necessary.

Never

Improve the computer system.

Fine

Good



No budey
All is better
Improve more facilities

Digital classroom,s Any prajantation etc

No..

Nothing as

Good /great idea!

Kohi nahi

Good college

More faciliti is a very good

No suggestion.

Dinesh shelar

All good

Very excellent college

Okk

Good for everything

Not

Yes

Projector facilities in classroom
Please Start the MBA college
washrooms its are very bad condition so please check out /
college is a very happy

no

1)To Provide the Placement in the college.
2) only 100 students can seated in the classroom not more than 100.

Nahi
no
Student Gaidunce very good
Need of well Qualified persons for computer department
Very good
Very interesting boy
This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy

Google Forms


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1zpelGvEiV1Uos6CbeW6v8RHXaS8N-UG5zpf_ARqBHIk/reportabuse
https://policies.google.com/terms
https://policies.google.com/privacy
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

(N



Student Satisfaction Survey (SSS) on overall institutional performance

Following are the questions and answers for online student satisfaction survey on
overall institutional performance during the year 2022-23.

Total number of studentduring the year 2022-23 were 195. Online feedback system was
developed and 195 responses were received.

Faculty/ programme
195 responses

® Arts
@® Commerce
@ Science

Class
193 responzses

®FY
@sy
®TY

The analysis of feedback is as follows:

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?
1.85t0100 ---55.2%

2.70to 84%----29.4%

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?(aTﬁH ot s H FHIAY gl ?)

194 responses

@ 4-8510 100%
@ 3-70t0 84%
® 2-551069%
@ 1-301054 %
@ 0- Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the class?
1. Thoroughly. 42.8%
2. Satisfactory. 38.7 %



2.How well did the teachers prepare for the classes (Riei+t @it fardt @ielt qarl Ffl?)

194 responses

@ 4- Thoroughly

@ 3- Satisfactory

@ 2- Poorly

@ 1-indifferently

@ 0- Won't teach at all

3. How will were the teachers are able to communicate?
1. Always effective. 59.5%

2. Sometimes effective.24.6%

3 How well were the teachers able to communicate ?(fi&f@ facll aia Harg Ty wdHa?)

195 responses

@ 4- Always effective

@® 3-sometimes effective

@ 2-Just satisfactorily
A @ 1-Generally ineffective
y @ 0- very poor communication

. The teachers approach to teaching can best be described as.
. Excellent 34.4%
.Verygood. 40%

w N RS

. G0o0d23.6%

4.The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as (fR1er@ien Rigqugren et
FaH quiq Hdr dga)

195 responses

@ 4 Excellent
@ 3- Very good
@ 2- Good

@ 1- Fair

@ 0 Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.
1. Always fair. 51.6%
2. Usually fair. 30.7%



3. Sometimes fair. 13%

5.Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers (Frerepien siafa HedHuA PIETIEH
[ELERI)

192 responses

@ 4- Always fair

@ 3-Usually fair

@ 2- Sometimes unfair
@ 1 Usually Unfair
@ Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignment discussed with you?
1. Every time. 63.7%
2. Usually. 19.7%

6.Was your performance in assignments discussed with you‘?(ﬂﬁﬂﬂ?ﬂiﬁﬁ gnmra?mﬁ‘lﬂaa?r
et == el w17)

193 responses

@ 4-Every time
@ 3- Usually

@ 2- Occasionaly
@ 1- Rarely

® 0- Never

7. The institute take active interest in promoting internship, student exchange field visit
opportunities for students.

1. Regularly. 45.1%
2. Often. 14.5%

3. Sometimes. 24.4%
4. Never 8.3%

7. The Institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students (I $e-iRm, e Samm, & e S s Svamdt afea @ 89)

193 responses

@ 4- Regularly
® 3-Often

@ 2- Sometimes
@ 1-Rarely

@ 0- Never




8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social
and emotional growth.

1. Significantly.  38.3%
2. Very well. 50.3%

8.The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and

emotional growth(gH=aT Twidier sreao=T afoT 41, A1ees, armfeie it yiafie d1e ewvar Hed @)

193 responses

@ 4- Significantly
® 3 Very well

® 2- Moderately
@ 1- Marginally
@ 0- Net at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.
1. Strongly agree.  44.5%
2. Agree. 45.5%

9 The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow(¥¥T frevar=T saftr argvgren
3 el Har )

191 responses

@ 4- Strongly agree
@ 3- Agree

@ 2- Neutral

@ 1- Disagree

@ 0 Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and program
outcomes.

1. Every time. 67.7%
2. Usually. 24.5%

10.Teachers inform you about your competencies, course outcomes and programme

outcomes(f2I&re TreTen THHT &, snamEsEaTs uftums siftr sl ufomiega mfgd Sam

192 responses

@ 4- Every time
@ 3- Usually

@ 2- Occasionaly
@ 1- Raraly

@ 0- Never




11. Your mentor does a necessary follow up with an assigned task to you.
1. Every time 64.4%

2 usually. 20.9%

3. Occasionally 8.3%

11.Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you (=1 13 greTal Figed
Feled] BIHE] SHa9g® YISYTE] Bl )

191 responses

@ 4- Every time

@ 3- Usually

@ 2- Occasionaly

® 1- Rarely

@ 0-1 don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concept through examples and applications.
1. Every time. 65.1%
2. Usually. 24%

12.The teachers illustrate the concepts through example and appfications(ﬁ?[&l?ﬁ Jargo ayfor
SETIITIER HHed-] TF HTd)

192 responses

@ 4- Everytime
® 3- Usually

@ 2- Occasionaly
@ 1- Rarely

® 0- Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right levels of
challenges.

1.Fully.  59.7%
2. Reasonably.  26.2%

13.The teachers identify your strength and encourage you with providing right level of

challenges(R1are gr=! aT@e Ses@Edra 0T gRTa JFd WA @ G- idlied SHdrd)

191 responses

@ 4-Fully

@ 3- Reasonably
& z- Partially

@ 1- Siightly

@ O- Unable to




14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
1. Every time. 58.5%
2. Usually. 24.9%

14.Teachers are able to identify your weakness and help you to overcome themfﬁT&lﬁT ?"{H—tﬂ
PP aaar Al UEard A TR 91 S0 T Jad Sidid)

193 responses

@ 4- Every time
@ 3- Usually

@ 2- Occasionaly
@ 1-rarely

@ 0- Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

1. Strongly agree.  42.7%
2. Agree. 41.1%
3. Neutral. 12.5%

15.The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality

improvement of the teaching learning process(3eaTa= f2re... T d=a fGemat= fjag savamar vad &)

192 responses

@ 4-Strongly agres

@ 3 -Agree

@ 2- Neutral

@ 1- Disagree

@ O- Strongly disagree

16. The institute/teachers use student centric methods such as experimental learning,
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experience.

1. To great extent. 47.7%
2. Moderate. 36.3%

16.The institute/teachers use student centric method, such as experiential learning , participative
learning and problem solving methodalogies for enh... 501, HeTT fRTamT Si1for SH= Sisguar= T

193 responses

@ - To great extent
@® 3- Moderate

@ 2- Some what

@ 1-Very litle

@ 0- Not at all




17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.
1. Strongly agree.  46.1%

2. Agree. 39.3%

3. Neutral.  9.4%

17 Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities (ﬁT&[Eﬁ greTel sffafvaa
feraranaine) Tewri gvarardt uiefed Hdn)

191 responses

@ 4- Strongly agree
@ 3- Agree

@ 2- Neutral

@ 1- Diasgree

@ 0- Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/teachers to inculcate soft skill, life skill and
employability skill to make you ready for the world of work.

1. to great extent 47.1%
2. moderate35.5%
3. very little  8.9%

18.Efforts are made by institute/teachers to inculecate soft skill and employability skill to make you

for the world of work (GFTAT HTHTEAT SATTETS! §-avy...Rid Seoarnd! S/ Resie g udd $d wiand.)

191 responses

@ 4- To a great extent
@ 3- Moderate

@ 2- Some what

@ 1-Very little

@ 0- Not at all

19. what percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, multimedia etc while
teaching.

1. above 90 31.1%
2. 70- 89% 29.5%
3.50-69% 14.7%
4.30-49% 11.1%



5.below29% 13.7%

19.What Percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, multimedia etc. while teaching

(FRrargar fasd eads Risfe srud wrymiE aror svard /8 ©f tadid) distaey, gedtdifgag.)

190 responses

@ 4- Above 90%
® 3-70-89 %
® 2- 50 -69 %
@ 1-30-49%
® 0- Below29 %

20. the overall quality of teaching learning process in your institute is very good.
1. strongly agree  48.2%
2. agree41.9%

20.The overall quality of teaching- learning process in your institute is very good @nwwma
LTSI Uit A U qurad Gy =@iel 31g)

191 responses

@ 4- Strongly agree
@ 3- Agree

@ 2-Nuetral

@ 1-Disagree

@ 0- Strongly disagree

21. give three observations/suggestions to improve the overall teaching learning experience in
your institution. (Few examples are tak

1. StrongTeaching

2. Assignment Regular

3. Professional Education

4. No any suggestion for teaching, learning

All teachers have completed their syllabi with in time period.
Teachers used LCD projector.

All teachers are very responsible for student future.

Daily lectures are taken by collegeteachers

Permanent teachers should be appointed.

akrowbdPE



